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VBET MMepua nira

2025/26 8- Typ, MaT4 Ne60

Hepinga, 28.09.2025, 12:30, "Moginng", XmenbHuubkni. 12°C. Fnapavi: 456

«Mopginnga» XMenbHULUbKUN

33  Op4yk Banepin

17  Ko3upeHko HOpin

18 Asi3oB [aBpoHbek

20 HikonuwwH OnekcaHap

2 CaBuyk lNaBno

21  Pyplok Bonogumump

77  CHixKo OnekcaHap

5 JInc Hazap

35 CaBiH AHTOH (K)

11  Citano Aptem

13 TpocaTnio EBreHin

3anacHi

98 TlloHOMapeHKo IBaH

99 KoHpApaTioK EBreH

19 WkiHgep Bnagucnas

7 Ksacos fpocsias

6 CepaimoB OnekcaHap-Hacimi

10  Kyniw Makcum

9 emera BiTanin

23 LWaBpiH Bagnm

88 bapaH PocTtucnas

TpeHep

KoBaneub Ceprin
ApbiTp:
Kosak Tapac
AcucteHT 1:
MimHoHOB Oner
ACUCTEHT 2:
BoosiHa OnekcaHgpa
4- apbiTp:

Mansap Bitanin
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Ko3uk flpocnas

2:1

N

NPUKAPNIATTSL,

«lMNpukapnaTtTa-bnaro» IBaHo-

26
27
23
2
7
3
88
99
10
14
9

®paHKIiBCbK

bobnHeub AHApIN
YyweHko Bnagucnas
IewmkiB CTaHicnaB
Xmynga OnekcaHap
Papynbcbkui tOpin
®paHuy3 Bacusb
MpouiB Makcmum
becnanbko €Brex
ConosioB Makcum
Utoutopa Bacunb (K)
Xoma AHOpin

3anacHi

31
4

22
90
11
34
21
17

LLnpses IsaH

TuToB OMUTPO
Mpuxonbko Hasap
bapyyk PomaH
Tpogumiok Mupocsias
eHnK Bacunb
Mwuxanb4yk lNasso
CtagHik Makcum

TpeHep
Punan Oner
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VBET MNepua nira, 2025/26, 8- Typ, MaT4 Ne60
Hepins, 28.09.2025, 12:30, "Moginns", XmenbHuubknn, 12°C. Mnapadi: 456

. y 2:1
«[oainna» XMenbHULUbKNN «lMpukapnaTtTta-bnaro» IBaHo-
®paHKiBCbK
18 AszizoB [laBpoHbek 18'
11 Citano Aptem  (® 28"
33 ® 27 YyweHko Bnagucnas
35 CaBiH AHTOH ® 40'
45+2' 27 YyweHko Bnagucnas
11 Citano Aptem 1 \
L 46
9 l'emera BiTanin
, 7 Pagynbcbkui KOpin
64 N 17 CtagHik Makcum
. 99 becnasbko €BreH
64 N 21 Muxanb4yk Nasno
9 lemera BiTanin
. 1 71
23 LWaBpiH Bagum
, 27 YyweHko Bnagucnas
76 N 90 bapyyk PomaH
84" 23 JewmkiB CTaHicnas
86" 1 14 Loutopa Bacuib

22 Mpuxopbko Hasap
, 9 Xoma AHApii
86 i 11 Tpodumiok Mupocnas
5 JInc Hazap 1

90+2'
88 bapaH PocTtncnas
13 MpothaTnno EBreHin ,
pod tL 9046
7 KBacos fpocsiaB
90+7' 90 bap4yk PomaH
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XoBTa kKapTka . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa kapTka
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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